Contents

Acknowledgements

Notes on Contributors

Introduction: Researching Social Gerontology: Concepts,
Methods and Issues

Part One: Concepts and Measurement

Introduction

1
2
3
4

Age by Bill Bytheway

Dependency by David Wilkin
Social Support by Hazel Qureshi
Quality of Life by Beverley Hughes

Part Two: Methodological Approaches

Introduction

5
6

7
8

9

10

Whom to Study? Defining the Problem by Graham Fennell
Evaluation Research and Experiment in Social Gerontology
by David Challis and Robin Darton

Doing Ethnography in a Geriatric Unit by Eileen Fairhurst
Triangulating Data by Leonie Kellaher, Sheila Peace and
Dianne Willcocks

Researching Very Old People by Michael Bury and

Anthea Holme

Doing Biographical Research by Brian Gearing and

Tim Dant

Part Three: Issues

Introduction

11
12

13

Research Ethics and Older People by Alan Butler

The Funding of Social Gerontological Research

by Margot Jefferys

Making Research Useful and Usable by Averil Osborn and
Dianne Willcocks

References
Index

Vil
ix

19
32
46

59
62

75
101

115

129

143

160
162

171

188

203
221




