Contents

Acknowledgements		vii
Notes on Contributors		ix
Introduction: Researching Social Gerontology: Concepts,		
Methods and Issues		1
Part One: Concepts and Measurement		
Intr	oduction	6
1	Age by Bill Bytheway	9
2	Dependency by David Wilkin	19
	Social Support by Hazel Qureshi	32
4	Quality of Life by Beverley Hughes	46
Part Two: Methodological Approaches		
Intr	oduction	59
5	Whom to Study? Defining the Problem by Graham Fennell	62
6	Evaluation Research and Experiment in Social Gerontology	
Ŭ	by David Challis and Robin Darton	75
7	Doing Ethnography in a Geriatric Unit by Eileen Fairhurst	101
8	Triangulating Data by Leonie Kellaher, Sheila Peace and	
Ü	Dianne Willcocks	115
9	Researching Very Old People by Michael Bury and	
	Anthea Holme	129
10	Doing Biographical Research by Brian Gearing and	
10	Tim Dant	143
Part Three: Issues		
Intr	oduction	160
	Research Ethics and Older People by Alan Butler	162
12	The Funding of Social Gerontological Research	
	by Margot Jefferys	171
13	Making Research Useful and Usable by Averil Osborn and	
	Dianne Willcocks	188
References		
	References	
Index		221